N o v~ W

Position
Manager
Cook
Cook
Cook
Aide
Aide
Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Department Total Wages
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary

$59,631
$51,159
$36,584
$24,770
$22,759

$3,202

$2,920



