	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$59,631
2.	Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$51,159
3.	Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$36,584
4.	Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$24,770
5.	Aide		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$22,759
6.	Aide		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$3,202
7.	Aide		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$2,920